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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
72.9 1 2 61.1 89 3 56. 1 376 9 51.1 960 16 46 .1 20568 24 41.1 3733
71.3 3 1 61.0 92 2 56.0 385 12 51.0 976 15 46. 0 2082 34 41.0 3768
71.0 4 1 60.9 94 1 55.9 397 6 50.9 991 14 45.9 2116 26 40.9 3802
70.2 5 1 60.38 95 5 55.8 403 9 50.8 1005 15 45. 8 2142 33 40.8 3848
69.8 6 1 60.7 100 3 55.7 412 9 50.7 1020 21 45.7 2175 29 40.7 3880
69.6 7 1 60.6 103 3 55.6 421 7 50. 6 1041 23 45. 6 2204 30 40. 6 3907
69 .4 8 1 60.5 106 5 55.5 428 9 50.5 1064 19 45.5 2234 23 40.5 3948
67. 4 9 1 60. 4 111 7 55. 4 437 9 50. 4 1083 22 45 . 4 2257 32 40. 4 3976
67.0 10 1 60.3 118 3 55.3 446 10 50.3 11056 20 45.3 2289 38 40.3 4016
66.6 11 1 60.2 121 3 55.2 456 7 50.2 1125 21 45.2 2327 30 40.2 4058
66.5 12 1 60.1 124 4 55. 1 463 7 50. 1 1146 19 45 .1 2357 30 40.1 4092
66.3 13 1 60.0 128 6 55.0 470 7 50.0 1165 19 45.0 2387 43 40.0 4128
66.2 14 1 59.9 134 3 54.9 477 7 49.9 1184 9 44.9 2430 42 39.9 4166
65.8 15 1 59.8 137 7 54.8 484 4 49.8 1193 19 44.8 2472 38 39.8 4187
65.7 16 1 59.7 144 4 54.7 488 13 49.7 1212 12 44.7 2510 33 39.7 4212
65. 4 17 1 59. 6 148 4 54.6 501 9 49. 6 1224 16 44.6 2543 36 39.6 4239
65.2 18 1 59.5 152 3 54.5 510 10 49.5 1240 16 44.5 2579 25 39.56 4281
65. 1 19 1 59. 4 155 4 54.4 520 12 49. 4 1256 217 44. 4 2604 36 39.4 4307
64.7 20 1 59.3 159 2 54.3 532 17 49.3 1283 19 44.3 2640 33 39.3 4331
64.6 21 1 59.2 161 4 54.2 549 11 49.2 1302 23 44.2 2673 31 39.2 4368
64.5 22 2 59.1 165 7 54.1 560 8 49 .1 1325 23 44 .1 2704 37 39.1 4404
64.4 24 2 59.0 172 4 54.0 568 11 49.0 1348 30 44.0 2741 41 39.0 4431
64.1 26 2 58.9 176 9 53.9 579 12 48.9 1378 217 43.9 2782 23 38.9 4469
64.0 28 1 58.8 185 8 53.8 591 7 48.8 1405 15 43.8 2806 27 38.8 4489
63.9 29 1 58.7 193 5 53.7 598 11 48. 17 1420 25 43.7 2832 50 38.7 4526
63.7 30 1 58. 6 198 5 53.6 609 6 48. 6 1445 24 43.6 2882 36 38.6 4556
63.6 31 1 58.5 203 3 53.5 615 5 48.5 1469 20 43.5 2918 30 38.5 4579
63.4 32 2 58. 4 206 5 53. 4 620 14 48 .4 1489 18 43. 4 2948 26 38. 4 4607
63.3 34 3 58.3 211 8 53.3 634 18 48.3 1507 22 43.3 2974 35 38.3 4646
63.2 37 1 58.2 219 7 53.2 652 8 48 .2 1529 23 43.2 3009 41 38.2 4685
63.1 38 1 58. 1 226 5 53 .1 660 8 48 .1 1662 17 43 .1 3050 37 38.1 4719
63.0 39 2 58.0 231 3 53.0 668 12 48.0 1569 19 43.0 3087 32 38.0 4754
62.9 41 1 57.9 234 3 52.9 680 12 47.9 1588 29 42.9 3119 34 37.9 47817
62.8 42 1 57.8 2317 8 52.8 692 19 47.8 1617 19 42.8 31563 34 37.8 4808
62.7 43 4 57.7 245 7 52.17 711 7 47.17 1636 23 42.7 3187 24 37.7 4843
62.6 47 2 57.6 252 6 52.6 718 17 47.6 1659 24 42. 6 3211 43 37.6 4873
62.5 49 4 57.5 258 10 52.5 735 21 47.5 1683 28 42.5 3254 30 37.5 4909
62. 4 53 3 57. 4 268 8 52. 4 756 16 47. 4 1711 22 424 3284 32 37. 4 4936
62.3 56 1 57.3 276 3 52.3 172 12 47.3 1733 35 42.3 3316 35 37.3 4963
62.2 57 1 57.2 279 12 52.2 784 12 47.2 1768 23 42.2 3351 32 37.2 4997
62.1 58 3 57.1 291 6 52.1 796 18 47. 1 1791 17 42 .1 3383 36 37.1 5031
62.0 61 5 57.0 297 3 52.0 814 13 47.0 1808 25 42.0 3419 37 37.0 5061
61.9 66 3 56.9 300 3 51.9 8217 18 46.9 1833 29 41.9 3456 26 36.9 5086
61.8 69 2 56.8 303 7 51.8 845 14 46. 8 1862 26 41.8 3482 38 36.8 5122
61.7 71 5 56.7 310 11 51.7 859 14 46.7 1888 28 41.7 35620 43 36.7 5148
61.6 76 3 56.6 321 15 51.6 873 15 46. 6 1916 38 41.6 3563 32 36.6 5175
61.5 79 3 56.5 336 11 51.5 888 23 46.5 1954 24 41.5 3569056 38 36.5 5210
61.4 82 3 56. 4 347 9 51.4 911 9 46. 4 1978 20 41.4 3633 39 36. 4 5240
61.3 85 1 56.3 356 8 51.3 920 21 46.3 1998 31 41.3 3672 30 36.3 5268
61.2 86 3 56.2 364 12 51.2 941 19 46.2 2029 29 41.2 3702 31 36.2 5303




EHER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
36. 1 5332 30 31.1 6242 7
36.0 5362 20 31.0 6249 10
35.9 5382 23 30.9 6259 6
35. 8 5405 28 30.8 6265 4
35.7 5433 29 30.7 6269 6
35. 6 5462 23 30.6 6275 4
35.56 5485 26 30.5 6279 7
35. 4 5511 25 30. 4 6286 9
35.3 5536 21 30.3 6295 10
35.2 556567 26 30.2 6305 2
35. 1 5583 21 30.1 6307 4
35.0 5604 27 30.0 6311 5
34.9 5631 17 29.9 6316 9
34.8 5648 19 29.8 6325 6
34.7 5667 17 29.7 6331 1
34.6 5684 23 29.6 6332 1
34.5 5707 16 29.5 6333 3
34. 4 5723 30 29. 4 6336 5
34.3 57563 23 29.2 6341 2
34.2 5776 27 29.1 6343 3
34.1 5803 20 29.0 6346 1
34.0 5823 27 28.9 6347 3
33.9 5850 26 28.17 6350 2
33.8 5876 17 28.6 6352 1
33.7 5893 18 28.5 6353 2
33.6 5911 23 28. 4 6355 2
33.56 5934 19 28.3 6357 3
33. 4 59563 24 28.2 6360 3
33.3 5977 21 28. 1 6363 1
33.2 5998 19 28.0 6364 2
33.1 6017 21 27.9 6366 1
33.0 6038 17 27.6 6367 2
32.9 6055 17 27.5 6369 1
32.8 6072 14 27. 4 6370 1
32.7 6086 8 27.3 6371 1
32. 6 6094 13 27.2 6372 1
32.56 6107 13 26.9 6373 1
32. 4 6120 9 26.2 6374 1
32.3 6129 10 25.3 6375 1
32.2 6139 14 25.2 6376 1
32.1 6153 10 24.3 6377 1
32.0 6163 10
31.9 6173 12
31.8 6185 12
31.7 6197 5
31.6 6202 9
31.56 6211 5
31.4 6216 12
31.3 6228 8
31.2 6236 6




